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THIBIDEAU
RICHARD T & SUE
010-011-003-00

THIBIDEAU
RICHARD T & SUE
010-011-001-00

KORSON REAL
ESTATE LLC

010-011-007-00

O'CONNOR WILLIAM
J & JANE E

010-011-010-00

WILSON RONALD L
010-011-011-00

KORSON REAL
ESTATE LLC

010-011-013-00

MORRIS JESSE
010-011-012-20

GROSSBAUER
MARK R & TINA M
010-011-009-20

LAKE GERALD D
010-012-004-00

WILSON FRANCIS L
010-012-003-00

KOSTEN KENNETH
D & ALLIE M

010-012-010-11

HUNTLEY MARTIN
& CANDACE

010-012-002-01

COE GARY &
MICHELLE

010-012-002-31

TRYGSTAD ERIKSEN
& DANIELLE

010-012-002-52

KIRBY WILLIAM
& ALISA

010-012-001-20

KOSTEN KENNETH
010-012-001-01

KIRBY WILLIAM
& ALISA

010-012-001-10

HELMER
GREGORY

010-012-001-51

WILSON
FRANCIS L

010-012-011-00

KOSTEN KENNETH &
ALLIE & MICHAEL
010-012-001-60

BETH HAVEN
BAPTIST CHURCH
010-011-009-10

STERLING MORTGAGE
& INVESTMENT CO.

010-011-002-00

SACKETT
ENTERPRISE PTR
010-010-013-10

ONRUST LAND
LLC ET AL

010-011-009-02

SLACK ROGER
E & MARTHA
010-010-011-00

JANKOWSKI
DAVID LC

010-011-013-50

DEBERG BRIAN E
010-011-012-10

SCHMIDT EARL E II
010-003-016-51

KOSTEN KENNETH
D & ALLIE MAE
010-001-009-11
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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ST. JOHN'S OFFICE
1400 Zeeb Drive
St. Johns, MI  48879
Tel. 989-224-2355
www.SpicerGroup.com

LENGTH OF DRAIN

DAY OF REVIEW OF APPORTIONMENTS

1,930.16 AC.

61.92 AC.

258.41 AC.

1,609.83 AC.

TOTAL ACREAGE IN DISTRICT

            VILLAGE OF SHERIDAN

            SIDNEY TOWNSHIP

            FAIRPLAIN TOWNSHIP

PROPERTY OWNERS ASSESSABLE ACREAGE

DRAINAGE DISTRICT BREAKDOWN

123600SG2016
MKT
MKT

MKT
PLF

FAIRPLAINS DRAIN
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN

2                2 DR
2-

FAIRPLAINS DRAIN 15,474 FT.

04/24/2018

FAIRPLAINS DRAIN
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN
MONTCALM COUNTY DRAIN COMMISSIONER - SANDY RAINES

FAIRPLAINS DRAIN
1"=400'

LEGEND

DRAINAGE DISTRICT BOUNDARY

APPROXIMATE OPEN DRAIN LOCATION

APPROXIMATE TILE DRAIN LOCATION

OTHER DRAINS

OTHER WATERCOURSES

STATE ROADS

COUNTY ROADS

LOCAL ROADS

RAILROAD

MUNICIPALITY BOUNDARY

COUNTY BOUNDARY

PLF


